TRR 154 AUTUMN SCHOOL ON
EQUILIBRIUM PROBLEMS

November 5-7, 2025
Berlin

Humboldt-Kabinett, Rudower Chaussee 25, 12489 Berlin

Wednesday, 5 November 2025

11:30-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-16:30
18:30

Registration & Welcome Snacks
Opening

Max Klimm — Part I

Coffee break

Max Klimm — Part II

Dinner

Thursday, 6 November 2025

08:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:30

Alexandra Schwartz — Part 1
Coffee break

Alexandra Schwartz — Part 11
Lunch (Mensa)

Lars Schewe — Part I

Coffee break

Lars Schewe — Part 11

Friday, 7 November 2025

08:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13:00

Martin Schmidt — Part I
Coffee break

Martin Schmidt — Part II
Closing & Farewell with snack
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